Project: Belfast Drive & Janda Susan Area Phase 2 23-01625
Bid Date: December 5, 2017 2:00 pm

Engineer: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Contractor

City Base

SAWS Water

SAWS Sewer

CPS Gas

Total Base Bid

E-Z Bel Construction, LLC

$1,105,279.55

$219,592.30

$246,990.00

$92,965.20

$1,664,827.05

J3 Company, LLC

$1,178,098.20

$194,102.70

$211,731.00

$105,287.00

$1,689,218.90

Curran Contracting Company

$1,193,627.55

$212,085.50

$228,670.60

$173,242.00

$1,807,625.65

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Qil Field Services Co. Inc.

$1,274,675.00

$191,955.00

$233,254.00

$338,400.00

$2,038,284.00

D&D Contractors, Inc.

$1,310,323.65

$264,124.24

$524,156.19

$141,789.17

$2,240,393.25




