Project: Belfast Drive & Janda Susan Area Phase 2 23-01625

Bid Date: December 5, 2017 2:00 pm

Engineer: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

Contractor	City Base	SAWS Water	SAWS Sewer	CPS Gas	Total Base Bid
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC	\$1,105,279.55	\$219,592.30	\$246,990.00	\$92,965.20	\$1,664,827.05
J3 Company, LLC	\$1,178,098.20	\$194,102.70	\$211,731.00	\$105,287.00	\$1,689,218.90
Curran Contracting Company	\$1,193,627.55	\$212,085.50	\$228,670.60	\$173,242.00	\$1,807,625.65
Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Services Co. Inc.	\$1,274,675.00	\$191,955.00	\$233,254.00	\$338,400.00	\$2,038,284.00
D&D Contractors, Inc.	\$1,310,323.65	\$264,124.24	\$524,156.19	\$141,789.17	\$2,240,393.25